
LOT 64
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

VETTER KAREN M &/BRUDER KATHERINE M
96054 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0064-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

576,315
8,598

300,000
884,913
357,889
527,024

HX HB 50,722
476,302
884,913

0

858,667

2370/0434 6/22/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VETTER KAREN M

VETTER KAREN M & KA

2079/0819 10/20/2016 WD Q I 01 515,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

VETTER KAREN M

2025
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B1531032 CO ISSUED 0 06/13/2016

B1531032 NEW CONSTR 352,797 08/01/2015

2018HX Base Yr

96054 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,248 116.9826 184.83 600,328 2016 2016 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 2934

BAS 2,934 100 2016 2,934 520,599

FGR 420 55 2016 231 40,988

FOP 60 30 2016 18 3,194

FOP 217 30 2016 65 11,533

3,631 3,248 576,315

BAS=[YR=2016] W17 FOP=[YR=2016] W17 S13 E14  U3 R3  N10$ S10
D3 L3  W14 N13  U3 L3  W9  D3 L3  S69 E10 FOP=[YR=2016] S6
E10 N6 W10$ E20 FGR=[YR=2016] S5 E20 N21 W20 S16$ N16 E20 N37
W1 N16$.

BAS
2016

17

10

4.2
14

13

4.2
9

4.2
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10
20

16

20

37

16
FOP
2016

17

13
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4.2
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2016

6

10

6
10

FGR
2016

5

20

21

20

16

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 880.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 5,852

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 63.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 419

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 235.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 2,327

8,598

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


